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Article Nr.Qty.Pos.
9904970021011
2091010226012
2091030226013
20900600141104

DW

Designet av

KAZIWALL topp profil glass 20.76/21.52mm L=2500mm,

aluminium rå overflate

20400202210

SkalaStørrelse

A4 1 : 3

Laget Endret

20.08.2024

 

 

Beskrivelse

Artikkel nummer

Kommentar

 

125 250 (9x)

200 300 (7x) 200( )

2500

125( )

52

40

n10,5

n21

20.76-21.52

1 4

23


